
WAG Espoir Wales

No Name Club Comp VT1 D UB D BB D FX AA

2 Ellie Lewis Pen-y-bont WAG Espoir Wales 12.250 1 3.6 10.750 1 4.5 10.750 2 4.0 11.650 2 45.400 1

3 Jemima Taylor CNGA WAG Espoir Wales 11.900 3 2.9 10.350 2 4.4 11.900 1 4.1 10.350 3 44.500 2

1 Ffion Burgum Fusion WAG Espoir Wales 12.050 2 2.9 10.000 3 4.0 9.950 3 4.5 11.900 1 43.900 3

WAG Espoir

No Name Club Comp VT1 D UB D BB D FX AA

2 Ellie Lewis Pen-y-bont WAG Espoir 12.250 1 3.6 10.750 1 4.5 10.750 2 4.0 11.650 2 45.400 1

3 Jemima Taylor CNGA WAG Espoir 11.900 3 2.9 10.350 2 4.4 11.900 1 4.1 10.350 4 44.500 2

1 Ffion Burgum Fusion WAG Espoir 12.050 2 2.9 10.000 3 4.0 9.950 3 4.5 11.900 1 43.900 3

26 Isabel Ashman Sandbach WAG Espoir 11.200 4 2.2 9.400 4 4.1 9.800 4 4.1 10.800 3 41.200 4

4 Corinna Gooderham Abingdon WAG Espoir 0.000 5 0.0 0.000 5 0.0 0.000 5 0.0 0.000 5 0.000 5
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2022 WG MAG/WAG Champs

Vault Bars Beam Floor

WAG Junior Wales

No Name Club Comp VT1 D UB D BB D FX AA

10 Ruby Evans Cardiff Olympic WAG Junior Wales 13.300 2 4.5 12.550 1 4.6 11.050 3 5.1 12.200 1 49.100 1

9 Evie Flage-Donovan CCYC WAG Junior Wales 13.350 1 4.6 11.600 2 4.7 12.300 2 4.2 11.050 4 48.300 2

6 Layla Starkie Pen-y-bont WAG Junior Wales 10.600 4 2.8 8.900 3 4.6 12.800 1 4.3 11.800 3 44.100 3

7 Meliyah Baker Phoenix WAG Junior Wales 11.900 3 0.0 0.000 4 4.5 10.700 4 4.4 11.950 2 34.550 4

WAG Junior

No Name Club Comp VT1 D UB D BB D FX AA

10 Ruby Evans Cardiff Olympic WAG Junior 13.300 3 4.5 12.550 1 4.6 11.050 6 5.1 12.200 2 49.100 1

9 Evie Flage-Donovan CCYC WAG Junior 13.350 1 = 4.6 11.600 2 4.7 12.300 2 4.2 11.050 10 48.300 2

13 Madeleine Dodd GB Guest WAG Junior 13.350 1 = 3.9 11.350 3 4.6 11.100 5 4.5 12.100 3 47.900 3

11 Tiegan Trafford Abingdon WAG Junior 13.000 5 4.6 10.800 4 4.7 11.300 3 4.7 11.600 8 46.700 4

12 Abigail Martin GB Guest WAG Junior 13.100 4 4.2 9.400 7 4.3 10.950 7 4.8 12.400 1 45.850 5

14 Grace Davies GB Guest WAG Junior 12.450 6 4.1 10.250 5 4.5 10.850 8 5.1 12.000 4 = 45.550 6

6 Layla Starkie Pen-y-bont WAG Junior 10.600 11 2.8 8.900 9 4.6 12.800 1 4.3 11.800 7 44.100 7

15 Ebony Gaddum GB Guest WAG Junior 11.650 9 4.1 8.900 10 4.1 11.250 4 4.4 12.000 4 = 43.800 8

8 Sonia Runcianu Pinewood WAG Junior 12.200 7 4.0 7.700 11 4.4 10.700 9 = 4.4 11.550 9 42.150 9

25 Michaela Sides Sandbach WAG Junior 11.500 10 2.3 9.200 8 4.1 9.350 12 3.9 10.900 11 40.950 10

7 Meliyah Baker Phoenix WAG Junior 11.900 8 0.0 0.000 12 = 4.5 10.700 9 = 4.4 11.950 6 34.550 11

5 Olivia Kenny Abingdon WAG Junior 0.000 12 = 2.6 9.950 6 4.3 9.600 11 2.7 9.400 12 28.950 12

16 Lacey Quinn Sandbach WAG Junior 0.000 12 = 0.0 0.000 12 = 0.0 0.000 13 0.0 0.000 13 0.000 13
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Womens Gymnastics

All Around
2022 WG MAG/WAG Champs

Vault Bars Beam Floor

WAG Senior Wales

No Name Club Comp VT1 D UB D BB D FX AA

20 Jea Maracha Phoenix WAG Senior Wales 12.900 4 4.6 11.200 1 4.6 12.450 1 4.4 12.100 2 48.650 1

18 Poppy Stickler Capital WAG Senior Wales 13.350 2 4.7 9.800 3 4.7 12.400 2 4.9 12.450 1 48.000 2

17 Mali Morgan Capital WAG Senior Wales 13.250 3 3.5 10.100 2 5.1 11.400 3 4.3 11.100 5 45.850 3

21 Mia Evans Park Wrekin GC WAG Senior Wales 12.850 5 4.1 7.300 4 4.7 10.900 5 4.2 11.550 4 42.600 4

19 Sofia Micallef CCYC WAG Senior Wales 13.650 1 0.0 0.000 5 = 4.5 10.900 4 4.6 11.900 3 36.450 5

WAG Senior

No Name Club Comp VT1 D UB D BB D FX AA

20 Jea Maracha Phoenix WAG Senior 12.900 4 4.6 11.200 1 4.6 12.450 1 4.4 12.100 2 48.650 1

18 Poppy Stickler Capital WAG Senior 13.350 2 4.7 9.800 3 4.7 12.400 2 4.9 12.450 1 48.000 2

17 Mali Morgan Capital WAG Senior 13.250 3 3.5 10.100 2 5.1 11.400 3 4.3 11.100 5 45.850 3

21 Mia Evans Park Wrekin GC WAG Senior 12.850 5 4.1 7.300 4 4.7 10.900 5 4.2 11.550 4 42.600 4

19 Sofia Micallef CCYC WAG Senior 13.650 1 0.0 0.000 5 = 4.5 10.900 4 4.6 11.900 3 36.450 5

28 Eve McGibbon City of Lisburn Salto WAG Senior 11.700 6 0.0 0.000 5 = 4.4 9.700 6 4.0 9.700 6 31.100 6
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